Tropomi SWIR offset (official) Coverage : 2020-06.29 2020.07.02
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Tropomi SWIR offset (official)

uncertainty detector map

orbits : 19 in [14047, 14092]
coverage : 2020-06-29 / 2020-07-02
median : 31.057 pVv

spread : 15.424 pv

created : 2023-08-21T14:43:09
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coverage : 2020-06-29 / 2020-07-02

orbits : 19 in [14047, 14092]
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spread : 0.3749 mV
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value compared with SWIR offset CKD

|
{

|

L AR AN
yurvrl

\

LM

|

WV w |' Iva.la

\

/\

W VYWY

o Wb

1000

800

600

400

200

column



ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:

11
13
15
17
19

Tropomi SWIR offset (official)
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P

orbits : 19 in [14047, 14092]
coverage : 2020-06-29 / 2020-07-02
created : 2023-08-21T14:43:09




deviation [%]

T/K — 140

T/K — 202

—0.075 A

0.02 A
0.00 A
—0.02 A

—0.04 A

0.00 A

—0.05 A

1.0 T—

Tropomi SWIR offset (official)

orbits : [2827, 14092]
coverage : 2018-04-30 / 2020-07-02
created : 2023-08-21T14:43:10

trend of detector median & temperatures
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